
 

Save up to $500 annually through Solar for All! Even if you live in an apartment 
building or condominium, you can go solar through the District’s community 
solar program.    
If you live in the District of Columbia, pay your own electricity bill, and meet the income guidelines below, you 
could qualify for free solar benefits!
    

Solar for All is managed by the 
Department of Energy & Environment 
(DOEE) and funded by the Renewable 
Energy Development Fund. For application 
assistance or more information about 
community solar projects, please:    

CALL (202) 299-5271

EMAIL solarforall@dc.gov

VISIT doee.dc.gov/solarforall 

RENTERS CAN SAVE WITH COMMUNITY SOLAR

SAVE MONEY ON YOUR 
APARTMENT’S ELECTRIC BILL

INCOME GUIDELINES 
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INCOME
LIMIT

$72,250

$82,600

$92,900

$103,200

$113,550

$123,850

$134,200

$144,500

$154,800

$165,150

Over 3,000 District residents have already started saving 
through Solar for All. Here is what they are saying:

       
“It helps me save money and makes a difference for 

the environment!”
       

“Seeing the immediate drop in my bill is amazing”
       

“I’m feeling grateful my family can participate in the 
program and benefit from the savings. It’s a win-win 

program for all parties.”
        
Join them and apply today: 
    

• Submit your application online at 
doee.dc.gov/solarforall

• Request a mailed application by calling the Solar 
for All Hotline: (202) 299-5271

• Mail your application to DOEE Solar 
for All, 1200 First Street NE, 5th 
Floor, Washington, DC 20002
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