SAVE MONEY ON YOUR APARTMENT'S ELECTRIC BILL

Image courtesy of Grid Alternatives

RENTERS CAN SAVE WITH COMMUNITY SOLAR

Save up to \$500 annually through Solar for All! Even if you live in an apartment building or condominium, you can go solar through the District's community solar program.

If you live in the District of Columbia, pay your own electricity bill, and meet the income guidelines below, you could qualify for free solar benefits!

INCOME GUIDELINES	
PERSONS IN HOUSEHOLD	INCOME LIMIT
1	\$72,250
2	\$82,600
3	\$92,900
4	\$103,200
5	\$113,550
6	\$123,850
7	\$134,200
8	\$144,500
9	\$154,800
10	\$165,150

Over 3,000 District residents have already started saving through Solar for All. Here is what they are saying:

"It helps me save money and makes a difference for the environment!"

"Seeing the immediate drop in my bill is amazing"

"I'm feeling grateful my family can participate in the program and benefit from the savings. It's a win-win program for all parties."

Join them and apply today:

- Submit your application online at doee.dc.gov/solarforall
- Request a mailed application by calling the Solar for All Hotline: (202) 299-5271
- Mail your application to DOEE Solar for All, 1200 First Street NE, 5th Floor, Washington, DC 20002



Solar for All is managed by the Department of Energy & Environment (DOEE) and funded by the Renewable Energy Development Fund. For application assistance or more information about community solar projects, please: **CALL** (202) 299-5271

EMAIL solarforall@dc.gov

VISIT doee.dc.gov/solarforall

